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Mary Minus
marym@printgear.com 
803-791-7763
803-413-9292
printgear.com

Debra Amato
debra@aaainnovations.com
678-386-3453
aaainnovations.com
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Lisa Parker
lisap@adbag.com
615-519-8284
www.adbag.com

John Gautsche
john.g@creativeawards.net
612-306-8642
creativeawards.net

AWARD PRODUCT SPONSOR

SNACK BAR SPONSOR

Laura Shifflett
910 622 7645
lshifflett@charlesriverapparel.com
Sean Moore
7742911619
7817935371
smoore@charlesriverapparel.com
charlesriverapparel.com

mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:smoore@charlesriverapparel.com
mailto:smoore@charlesriverapparel.com
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Carhartt Foundry Series Backpack CT89350303



Tough enough to take on light rain and everyday use, this pack was forged
for the jobsite or campus. It comes complete with a dedicated sleeve for a

15-inch laptop to keep your computer protected. 

Ogio Revolve Spinner 
98000



Smartly designed for the ultimate in 360°
maneuverability as well as stability, this

modern bag puts an easy spin on travel. 
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Brooks Brothers Women’s Full
Button Satin Blouse 

BB18007



Add a touch of sophistication with this
versatile blouse, made from a soft satin

fabric featuring a subtle sheen. Designed
for a classic fit with traditional flair.



PPAI 110788   I   SAGE  50042   I   ASI 84863

www.sanmar.com

http://www.sanmar.com/
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100% polyester
UA Storm technology delivers an element-battling, highly water-
resistant finish
Tough, abrasion-resistant bottom and side panels

Brooks Brothers Women’s Full Button Satin Blouse 
1369224

Material:



PPAI 110788   I   SAGE  50042   I   ASI 84863

www.alphabroder.com

Glory™
This bag is proudly made and stocked in the USA. It is a high-
quality bag and is available in three sizes. Choose from five
bag colors and multiple imprint options.



PPAI 111408   I   SAGE  50422    I   ASI 37940

www.bagmakersinc.com

http://www.sanmar.com/
http://www.sanmar.com/
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Penny™



The lightweight Penny R-PET Poly-Cotton Tote is an essential everyday
bag made with a sturdy 6 oz. poly-cotton blend. Available in two color
(Natural and Black).



PPAI 111408   I   SAGE  50422    I   ASI 37940

www.bagmakersinc.com

White Ocean™
This eco-friendly, recyclable R-PET Non-

Woven Tote features three bag sizes
made from 100% post-consumer content.

The Ocean tote has sturdy 80 GSM
material, heat-sealed handles, and a

bottom gusset. Choose from two colors
(White and Black) and multiple imprint

options.



PPAI 111408   I   SAGE  50422    I   ASI
37940

www.bagmakersinc.com

http://www.sanmar.com/
http://www.sanmar.com/
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Pew108-1/4 Perry Ellis



5.6 oz. 88% polyester. 12% spandex.
Jersey interlock fabric. Water-repellent
finish. UPF 50+ protection technology

protects your skin from the sun’s harmful
rays. Enhanced stretch technology with
innovative seams to redefine range of

motion. Contrast Perry Ellis patch on back
neck.



PPAI 255232 I SAGE 68767

 I ASI 77715



pei-corporateapparel.com



Pem104-1/4 zip Perry Ellis



5.6 oz. 88% polyester. 12% spandex. Jersey
interlock fabric. Water-repellent finish. UPF

50+ protection technology protects your skin
from the sun’s harmful rays. Enhanced

stretch technology with innovative seams to
redefine range of motion. Contrast Perry Ellis

patch on back neck.



PPAI 255232   I   SAGE  68767
    I   ASI 77715



pei-corporateapparel.com

http://www.sanmar.com/
http://www.sanmar.com/
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Cgw787 packable wind
jacket-ladies 



2.4 oz 100% polyester woven wind wear
fabric with 100% polyester mesh lining.

Wind & Water Resistant technology resists
wind and water to protect you against

inclement weather. Full-zip with Callaway
signature zipper pull In-seam open side
pockets. Vertical zipper placket pocket
detail on left chest. Contrast heat seal

Callaway logo on bottom left front.



PPAI 255232 I SAGE 68767
 I ASI 77715



pei-corporateapparel.com

Cgm788-packable wind
jacket-mens



2.4 oz 100% polyester woven windwear

fabric with 100% polyester mesh lining. Wind
& Water Resistant technology resists wind
and water to protect you against inclement
weather Full-zip with Callaway signature
zipper pull In-seam open side pockets

Vertical zipper placket pocket detail on left
chest Contrast heat seal Callaway logo on

right sleeve.



PPAI 255232   I   SAGE  68767
    I   ASI 77715



pei-corporateapparel.com

http://www.sanmar.com/
http://www.sanmar.com/
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Everywhere Belt Bag / Fanny Pack 
#BAG500

Description of product(s). The little yet functional Everywhere Belt Bag has room for your phone, keys, and
all the adventure you can cram into a day. Designed for On the Move, it has an adjustable 43” strap and
internal compartment with two mesh pockets that are easily accessible, along with an outside zippered

pocket for easy access. This everywhere fanny pack style bag is made of water-resistant nylon and comes in
a variety of gorgeous colors. Includes one color silk screened on one location. Upgrades available for 500 +
units: Custom PMS material matching, custom PVC patch, custom zipper and zipper pull, embroidery, or full-

color logo.
PPAI 266346   I   SAGE  67569    I   ASI 90807



tekweld.com

Get Lit shoes



100 % custom light up shoes are rechargeable, keeping continuous illumination of the 7 lit color settings and
various color changing speeds, allowing you to manually adjust the effect of the color being displayed. The
Get Lit is sure to brighten the promotion of any brand with four printed locations for logos on the sides of the

shoes. Shoe base and laces are only available in the color white.





PPAI 625402    I   SAGE  50144    I   ASI 88071



https://www.sock101.com/the-get-lit 



http://www.sanmar.com/
http://www.sanmar.com/
http://www.sanmar.com/
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3M Promotional Markets
Rich Conroy
336-908-4435
rich@flanaganreps.comaaain
novations.com
SAGE: 55850
 

Alphabroder/Prime
Natasha Beard & Brain Titus
btitus@alphabroder.com 
nbeard@alphabroder.com
843-331-2271
alphabroder.com/primeplus

Apogee Commemoratives
John Gautsche
612-306-8642
john.g@creativeawards.net
SAGE  68120
www.creativeawards.net 

Ariel Premium Supply, Inc.
Anthony Limetti
7322419638
tonyl@arielpremium.com
732-241-9638
www.arielpremium.com

BAG MAKERS, Inc.
Joy Jacobs
8159232247
8159856974
maria.olsen@bagmakersinc.com
www.bagmakersinc.com

Carolina Made
Tripp Cherry
7048211141
tripp.cherry@carolinamade.com
carolinamade.com 

AAkron
Kelly Weglarski
7168702937
7165425483
cpiscitelli@aakronline.com
SAGE: 50230
www.AAkronLine.com

Coloring Book Solutions
Scott Ward
4196511621
sward@coloringbooksolutions.com
SAGE 50731
www.coloringbooksolutions.com

CPS / Keystone Line
Rebecca Mclaughlin
814-434-5409
rebeccam@keystoneline.com
SAGE 50202
keystoneline.com

CredentialExpress
Patty Moran Lee
704-430-9788
877-223-8643
laurab@credentialexpress.com
SAGE 68651
www.credentialexpress.com

*AAA Innovations
Debra Amato
6783863453
debra@aaainnovations.com
aaainnovations.com
 

Adams' Headwear 
Michelle Razor
704-351-3080
mrazor@wpsportswear.com
adamsheadwear.com

American Ad Bag Co.
Lisa Parker
615-519-8284
lisap@adbag.com
www.adbag.com
SAGE: 50220

APPI
Vincent Deissroth
(856) 366-7095
info@appisales.com
appisales.com

Atlantic Coast Cotton (ACC)
Trey Andrews 
7037537000
oliverw@accinfo.com
SAGE  50616
www.orderacc.com 

Charles River Apparel
Laura Shifflett
910 622 7645
lshifflett@charlesriverapparel.com
Sean Moore
7742911619
7817935371
smoore@charlesriverapparel.com
SAGE: 50673
charlesriverapparel.com

Digital Graphics Plus: Signs
& Banners
Sales Department
4079478070
866-627-3157
sales@digitalgraphicsplus.com
SAGE: 255814
DigitalGraphicsPlus.com

 

mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:nbeard@alphabroder.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
http://www.headwear-usa.com/
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:smoore@charlesriverapparel.com
mailto:smoore@charlesriverapparel.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
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Edwards Garment Company
Tommy Sully
2693303843
tscully@edwardsgarment.com
edwardsgarment.com 

Evans
Joe Graves
615 347 8734
jgraves@evans-mfg.com
SAGE: 50018
www.evans-mfg.com

Express-A-Button
ANGIE BERGLER
8008731705
15076436933
angie@expressabutton.com
SAGE: 51135

ETS Express, LLC
Laird O'Cain
8036268718
laird@etsexpress.com
www.etsexpress.com

Flanagan and Associates
Rich Conroy
336.908.4435
rich@flanaganreps.com
Tom Flanagan
tom@flanaganreps.com
17279437403
Lines:
3M Post-it, Beacon
Promotions, Cloth Promotions
Plus, Hirsch, Hub Pen, iTSA
Note, Paramount / Imperial
Headwear, Towel Specialties /
Cobblestone Mills, Keepsake
Products USA

 

Goldstar
Rob Baumgardner
270-836-0947
18005539646
rob.baumgarner@goldstarpens.com
SAGE 57190
goldstarpens.com

Headwear USA
Jeff Franklin
301.991.4418
Jfranklin@headwear-usa.com
SAGE 67124
www.headwear-usa.com

Hit Promotional Products
Pete Strob
7275415561
pstrob@hitpromo.net
SAGE 56780
hitpromo.net

Hanes Brands Inc
Frankie Collins 
68-927-4831
frankie.collins@hanes.com 
SAGE 57190
www.brandwearunited.com 

Hub
Karen Santos
781-535-5086
5088846181
karen.santos@hpgbrands.com
hpgbrands.com

ID Line & ActNow Media
by Halls & Company
Patrick Napurski 
763-512-5663
patrickn@idline.com 
idline.com 

In Stepp Marketing
Jeff R. Stepp
4049158129
jeff@insteppmarketing.com
rebecca@insteppmarketing.com
Lines:
Ad-N-Art, Lime Light Bags,
Notes, Pinnacle, Quinn Flags,
Acrylic Idea Awards, Travel
Diary

Koozie Group
Rob Chalmers
4439553106
rob.chalmers@kooziegroup.com 
kooziegroup.com 

MAC Marketing Inc
Mark Anthony Chipchase
7577532775
mark@gomacmarketing.com
gomacmarketing.com
Lines:
Stormtech, T Tycoon,
Spector, Orig Audio, Outdoor
Cap, Visions, Southern Plus,
Handstands, Illini, Kanata
and Mixie

Magnet America
Caleb Parker
336-985-2040
cparker@magnet.farm
SAGE  69268
magnet.farm

mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
http://www.headwear-usa.com/
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
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Pinnovative Designs
Ronna Rosenblatt
617-620-6567
800-644-0709 ext 3
ronna@pinnovativedesigns.com
www.PinnovativeDesigns.com
SAGE:69326

Peerless Umbrella Co.
Peter Hiatrides
888-485-4900
9737232261
peter@peerlessumbrella.com
PPAI 112666
SAGE 53091
ASI 76730
peerlessumbrella.com
 

S&S Activewear  
Melissa Hoblitzell
(704) 564-2844
6308903511
testridge@ssactivewear.com
ssactivewear.com

SanMar 
Cynthia Crank
2067273200
206-727-6410
cynthiacrank@sanmar.com
SAGE  50042 
www.sanmar.com

*PrintGear 
Mary Minus
8034139292
803-791-7763
marym@printgear.com 
printgear.com
Lines: Hanes, Champion,
Comfort Wash, Alternative,
Next Level, Comfort Colors,
A4, Outdoor Cap, Sierra
Pacific, Burnside and Adams
Caps

McDonald Terry Group
Bill McDonald
7062541622
billymac@mcdonaldterrygroup.com
Lines:
Terry Town, Peerless, Maple
Ridge, RiteLine, Dunbrooke,
Alexander, OraLabs,
CoasterStone, Playing Cards
on Demand, Quikey,
Toadfish, Totally Bamboo, VU
Line, Warwick

Midwood Marketing
Jason Snead
704-376-5625
wjsnead@yahoo.com
Lines:
Fossa Jackets, Gordon
Sinclair, Founder Sport Group,
Head To Toe, ACEHIGH Tech,
Chao Cards

Orbus Inc
Bill Roman
815-262-6491
billr@orbus.com
www.orbus.com
SAGE: 51147

Pacesetter Awards
Kale Wallner
2242779384
6122825908
kale.wal@pacesetterawards.com
pacesetterawards.com
SAGE: 53025

S2 Marketing Group
Steve Rater
770 331 5829
steve@rater.com
www.Rater.com

Sequel
Frank Deaner
919-349-1900
fdeaner@apparelpromos.com

Shirt Lizard
Toby Peltier
704-301-0963
704-521-5225
toby@shirtlizard.com

Showdown Displays
Mark Thieleke
612 237-8021
mthieleke@showdowndisplays.com
PPAI  254687
SAGE  67383

Sierra Pacific Apparel
Paul Kory
paul@sierrapacificapparel.com
678 332 7932
 www.sierrapacificapparel.com/

mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
http://www.printgear.com/
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:steve@rater.com
https://www.caampers.org/Admin/Contacts/Details/EmailOptionsTab/EmailOptionsView.aspx?contactId=41252811
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The Magnet Group 
Toni Prophitt 
404-973-6568 
tprophitt@themagnetgroup.com 
themagnetgroup.com 

Xpres LLC
Matt Roy
3364134122
mroy@xpres.com
SAGE  61762
www.Xpres.com

Victorinox NA
Jim Spencer
203-343-6099 
800-243-4066
jim.spencer@victorinox.com
SAGE  56600
VictorinoxCorporateGifts.com

The Intrepid Group
Judy R Jetton
8287072033
intrepidgroup1@gmail.com
Lines:
Callaway/Penguin/Perry
Ellis/Richardson.

Tekweld
Marialice Dunphy
6318800001
631 342 8960 ext 189
www.tekweld.com
SAGE: 67569

Suntex Industries
Craig Dickens
336.784.1000
cd@suntexindustries.com
SAGE  53149
suntexindustries.com

VERTEX Apparel
Jason Fragapane
8649089336
jason@vertexapparel.co
vertexapparel.co

Vault Promos
Josh Robbins8649089336
josh@vaultpromos.com
O: 888.505.6559 x101  / 
 Fax: 888.506.6681
www.VaultPromos.com

SOCK 101
Nina Bui
8166165276
nina@sock101.com
www.sock101.com
SAGE: 50144

SnugZ USA
Jonathan Holt
8884476840
pgamboa@swedausa.com
snugzusa.com/

SIMBA
Daniel Moore
daniel@simbaline.com
16023772802
www.simbaline.com
SAGE: 50100

mailto:tprophitt@themagnetgroup.com
mailto:tprophitt@themagnetgroup.com
mailto:jim.spencer@victorinox.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:cd@suntexindustries.com
mailto:jim.spencer@victorinox.com
mailto:jim.spencer@victorinox.com
mailto:jim.spencer@victorinox.com
http://www.vaultpromos.com/
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com





